

Partners in Interface Design Solutions

Concept - Design - Prototype - Production

Over 15 years of experience providing innovative Fiber interface design solutions to help you bring your products to market.

OEM Sub-Assemblies

Pigtails

Polarization Maintaining Fiber Terminations Standard and Customized Boots and Bend Limiters, Straight/Right Angle Standard and Customized Ferrules and Ferrule Mounting Sleeves Bare Fiber Polishing/Angle Polishing Packaged LC/SC Loopbacks, Attenuated LC/SC Loopbacks

Multimode/Singlemode, Simplex/Duplex/Multi-Strand

Patch Cords, Jumpers Connector Types - LC, MU, SC, FC, ST, MT, MTP, MPX, MT/RJ Polishing Finishes - PC, UPC, APC, PM

QC, Testing, and Documentation

MIL Spec Certified Interferometer Testing Including Support Documentation Extinction Ratio Measurement Manufacturing Lot Control with Individual Cable Serial Numbers CAD Drawings and Qualification Sampling

New Production Facility (May 2001)

Call Eagle Design Group today 610-321-2488

45 Senn Drive Chester Springs, PA 19425 Phone 610-321-2488 Fax 610-321-2492